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Edward G. Poole

ANDERSON & POOLE

601 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 1300
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108-2818

(415) 956-6413 X-102
epoole@adplaw.com

For: Anderson & Poole

Marlo A. Go

JAMES D. SQUERI

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

mgo@goodinmacbride.com

For: EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC D/B/A SHELL OIL
PRODUCTS; SAN PALO BAY PIPELINE COMPANY LLC

James D. Squeri, Esq.

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY

505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com

For: Equilon Enterprises, LLC dba Shell Oil products US and San
Pablo Bay Pipeline Co. LLC

Barbara C. Hickl

KRIS MIRA; ROBBIE RALPH

910 LOUISIANA STREET, ROOM 1164
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 241-5233

Barbara.hickl@shell.com

For: SHELL OIL COMPANY

John W. Leslie, Esq.

Attorney At Law

LUCE, FORWARD, HAMILTON & SCRIPPS, LLP
600 WEST BROADWAY, STE. 2600

SAN DIEGO CA 92101

(619) 699-2536

jleslie@luce.com

For: Shell Trading (US) Company

David L. Huard

TARA S. KAUSHIK

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, STE 2900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3736

(415) 291-7400

dhuard@manatt.com

For: Tesoro Refining & Marketing Company

Joseph M. Malkin
JUSTIN M. ATAGON / NIKKA RAPKIN  5:17 PM
ORRICK HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP

THE ORRICK BUILDING

405 HOWARD STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-2669

(415) 773-5700

JMalkin@Orrick.com

For: Chevron Products Company

02-12-10

Erich Lichtblau

ORRICK, HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE, LLP
405 HOWARD STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 773-5662

elichtblau@orrick.com

For: Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe

Michael S. Hindus

PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP
50 FREMONT STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 983-1000

michael.hindus@pillsburylaw.com

For: Valero Marketing and Supply Company

E R STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Joyce Alfton

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2616
alf@cpuc.ca.gov

Karl Bemesderfer

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5006

505 VAN NESS AVE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1199

kjb@cpuc.ca.gov

CPUC CONSUMER AFFAIRS
LOS ANGELES
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James P. Mosher

AERA ENERGY, LLC
10000 MING AVENUE
BAKERSFIELD CA 93311
(661) 665-5671
jpmosher@aeraenergy.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST., SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Rock Zierman

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT PETROLEUM ASSOC.

1112 I STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 447-1177

rock@cipa.org

For: California Independent Petroleum Assoc.

David A. Cohen

CHEVRON USA, INC.

6101 BOLLINGER CANYON ROAD
SAN RAMON CA 94583-2324
dcoh@chevron.com

Vidhya Prabhakaran

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6568
vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com

Judy Pau

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-6533

(415) 276-6587

judypau@dwt.com

Cassandra Sweet

DOW JONES NEWSWIRES

201 CALIFORNIA ST., 13TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 439-6468
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com

Matthew A. Corcoran

GOLDSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P. C.
1757 P STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON DC 20036

(202) 872-8740
mcorcoran@goldstein-law.com

Melvin Goldstein

MATHEW A. CORCORAN
Attorney At Law

GOLDSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, P.C.
1757 P STREET, N.W.
WASHINGTON DC 20036

(202) 872-8740
mgoldstein@goldstein-law.com

Michael B. Day

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3133

(415) 392-7900

mday@goodinmacbride.com

Brian T. Cragg

GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI, DAY & LAMPREY
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 392-7900

beragg@goodinmacbride.com

Tara S. Kaushik

MANATT, PHELPS & PHILLIPS, LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7409

tkaushik@manatt.com

For: Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP

Nikka N. Rapkin

ORRICK HERRINGTON & SUTCLIFFE LLP
405 HOWARD STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 773-5569

Wesley M. Spowhn

PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN LLP
50 FREMONT STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 983-1877

wesley.spowhn@pillsburylaw.com
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Robbie L. Ralph

SHELL CALIFORNIA PIPELINE
777 WALKER, ROOM 1448
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 241-3676
Robbie.ralph@shell.com

Kris R. Mira

SHELL OIL COMPANY

910 LOUISIANA, ROOM 1124
HOUSTON TX 77002

(713) 241-1686
Kris.mira@shell.com

Timothy Gehl

Senior Litigation Counsel

SHELL TRADING (US) COMPANY
PO BOX 2463

HOUSTON TX 77252-2463

(713) 241-2333

Tim.Gehl@shell.com

Barron Dowling

Associate General Counsel

TESORO REFINING AND MARKETING COMPANY
300 CONCORD PLAZA DRIVE

SAN ANTONIO TX 78216

(210) 283-2415

bdowling@tsocorp.com

Lisa C. Mccurdy

THELEN, LLP

101 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1800

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 369-7791

For: San Pablo Bay Pipeline Company LLC

Andrew J. Dalton

VALERO SERVICES, INC.
ONE VALERO WAY

SAN ANTONIO TX 78249-1616
(210) 345-5954
andrew.dalton@valero.com

Darren Stroud

VALERO SERVICES, INC.
OEN VALERO WAY

SAN ANTONIO TX 78249-1616
(210) 345-5954
Darren.Stroud@valero.com



